

**STATE OF ILLINOIS
TABULATION OF BIDS**

Tazewell County					DATE: April 15, 2024		R.A. Cullinan & Son				
Sec. 24-00000-01-GM					APPROVED ESTIMATE: \$ 3,059,162.80		BID: \$ 3,019,563.79		BID: \$ -		
									BID: \$ -		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	EXC & GR EX SHOULDER	UNIT	18	\$ 650.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 1,218.50	\$ 21,933.00	\$	-	\$	-
2	P BIT MATLS TACK CT	POUND	124,992	\$ 1.85	\$ 231,235.20	\$ 1.78	\$ 222,485.76	\$	-	\$	-
3	HMA SURF REM BUTT JT	SQ YD	1,420	\$ 30.00	\$ 42,600.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 24,850.00	\$	-	\$	-
4	TEMPORARY RAMP	SQ YD	150	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 46.43	\$ 6,964.50	\$	-	\$	-
5	HMA BC IL-9.5FG N50	TON	3,013	\$ 137.00	\$ 412,781.00	\$ 139.98	\$ 421,759.74	\$	-	\$	-
6	P HMA SC IL-9.5 C N50	TON	10,367	\$ 148.00	\$ 1,534,316.00	\$ 145.43	\$ 1,507,672.81	\$	-	\$	-
7	MATL TRANSFER DEVICE	TON	10,367	\$ 3.50	\$ 36,284.50	\$ 3.45	\$ 35,766.15	\$	-	\$	-
8	INCIDENTAL HMA SURF	TON	234	\$ 325.00	\$ 76,050.00	\$ 313.75	\$ 73,417.50	\$	-	\$	-
9	HMA SURF REM 1 1/4	SQ YD	123,591	\$ 2.10	\$ 259,541.10	\$ 2.48	\$ 306,505.68	\$	-	\$	-
10	AGGREGATE SHLDS B SPL	TON	3,788	\$ 50.00	\$ 189,400.00	\$ 36.24	\$ 137,277.12	\$	-	\$	-
11	HMA SHOULDERS 6 SPL	SQ YD	604	\$ 90.00	\$ 54,360.00	\$ 82.92	\$ 50,083.68	\$	-	\$	-
12	SHORT TERM PAVT MKING	FOOT	17,660	\$ 1.60	\$ 28,256.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 22,958.00	\$	-	\$	-
13	SHRT TRM PAVT MK REM	SQ FT	1,723	\$ 9.00	\$ 15,507.00	\$ 6.26	\$ 10,785.98	\$	-	\$	-
14	MOD URETH PM LTR-SYM	SQ FT	93.6	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 6.33	\$ 592.49	\$	-	\$	-
15	MOD URETH PM LINE 4	FOOT	3,015	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,030.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 6,331.50	\$	-	\$	-
16	MOD URETH PM LINE 8	FOOT	570	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 4.21	\$ 2,399.70	\$	-	\$	-
17	MOD URETH PM LINE 12	FOOT	487	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,948.00	\$ 6.05	\$ 2,946.35	\$	-	\$	-
18	MOD URETH PM LINE 24	FOOT	170	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 2,150.50	\$	-	\$	-
19	RAISED REFL PAVT MKR	EACH	568	\$ 40.00	\$ 22,720.00	\$ 41.28	\$ 23,447.04	\$	-	\$	-
20	RAISED REF PVT MK REM	EACH	568	\$ 45.00	\$ 25,560.00	\$ 48.88	\$ 27,763.84	\$	-	\$	-
21	CL D PATCH T4 6	SQ YD	164	\$ 165.00	\$ 27,060.00	\$ 199.30	\$ 32,685.20	\$	-	\$	-
22	TRAF CONT & PROT SPL	L SUM	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 36,704.00	\$ 36,704.00	\$	-	\$	-
23	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 42,083.25	\$ 42,083.25	\$	-	\$	-